Moravsky bikemaraton 2013
2013-08-31 LeStina [CZE]
Tandemy 80km MCRaSR

start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 10

category
Tandemy 703
Tandemy 706
Tandemy 705
Tandemy 711
Tandemy 707
Tandemy 708
Tandemy 709
Tandemy 702
Tandemy 710
Tandemy 704
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name
DUSAN SLAVIK JIRi SLAVIK
DVOULETY VLADIMIR  FILIP
KOLAR VLADIMIR
KRACMAROVA LENKA
MARTIN BEBCAK BAHNO PAVEL
PANZI & LUKY
PETRA PAVELKOVA RADEK PAVELKA
ROMAN JANOS TOMAS KOTAS
SVATOPLUK MARTINCiK ZDENEK MA)
ZICHOVA GABRIELA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
OD MORAVA
KOLACIHAL
CT HVOZDNA
MTB TRILOGY
PUCHOV
KLUCI Z KLUCE
ZLiN, BREZNICE
TUV SUD RUSAVA BIKE TEAM
PREROV-LOVESICE
ZLiN

start list

year
1979
1942
1974
1984
1983
1982
1974
1980
1973
1978
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